DIG-BUILD Oszi kupa
Békéscsaba, Arpad Firdd - 2022. november 19.

Men's 200m Backstroke - férfi hatuszas

Event 15 (15. versenyszam)

2008 és id6sebb

1. Reisz Daniel 2006 BEUK 2:20,43 506p
100m: 1:08,16

2. Havas Balazs 2006 GyulaiVarf 2:22,65 483p
100m: 1:10,06

3. Gyebnar Attila 2007 BEUK 2:26,00 450p
100m: 1:10,95

4. Reisz Nandor 2008 BEUK 2:30,68 409p
100m: 1:13,76

5. Kempf Milan 2005 GyulaiVarf 2:34,04 383p
100m: 1:13,24

6. Hajduch David 2007 Szentes(r) 2:37,60 358p
100m: 1:18,44

DNS - nem jelent meg

Nacsa Domén 2007 Triton

2009-2010

1. Takacs Botond 2009 BEUK 2:32,30 396p
100m: 1:15,40

2. Nagy Szabolcs 2009 BEUK 2:44,77 313p
100m: 1:21,00 ,

3. Kendrella Maté 2010 BUKE 2:46,30 304p
100m: 1:22,52 }

4, Kis Norbert 2009 BUKE 2:47,37 299p
100m: 1:21,13

5. Puskas Marcell Janos 2010 Szentes(r) 3:06,12 217p
100m: 1:31,76

2011-2012

1 Abrudan Gabor 2011 GyulaiVarf 2:43,05 323p

2 Tamasi Levente 2011 BEUK 2:50,00 285p
100m: 1:24,26

3 Rajos David 2011 Szentes(r) 2:52,03 275p
100m: 1:24,35

4 Firi Benett 2012 Szentes(r) 2:57,04 252p
100m: 1:27,26

5. Mészaros Marton 2011 BEUK 2:57,62 250p
100m: 1:28,21

6 Bondar Balint 2011 BEUK 2:59,35 243p
100m: 1:27,80

7 Varga Attila Hunor 2012 Totkomlos 3:14,34 191p
100m: 1:35,55

8 Csaba Zoard 2011 BEUK 3:16,88 183p
100m: 1:40,01

9 Bauko Botond 2012 BEUK 3:28,37 154p
100m: 1:43,30

DNS - nem jelent meg
Domokos Milan Martin 2012 BEUK
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DIG-BUILD Oszi kupa

Békéscsaba, Arpad Fiirdé - 2022. november 19.

Men's 200m Backstroke - férfi hatuszas

Event 15 (15. versenyszam)

2013 és fiatalabb

Holland Reg6
100m: 1:33,02

100m: 1:37,82

Toth Bence
100m: 1:40,35

Hajdu Maté
100m: 1:40,74

100m: 1:44,83
100m: 1:50,80

Nagy Bence
100m: 1:58,89

N o g M 0w bd PR

DNS - nem jelent meg

Bende Maté

Széll Zoltan Brian

Adasz Nandor Dés

Tarca Maté Zoltan

2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013

2014

BUKE
Szentes(r)
BEUK
Totkomlés
BEUK
BEUK
BEUK

BEUK

3:07,08
3:19,23
3:23,13
3:25,56
3:29,20
3:43,31
4:02,45

214p
177p
167p
161p
153p
125p

98p

22



